
平成25年度議長交際費の支出件数及び金額（月別、累計）

当月 累計 当月 累計

４月 10 10 80,000 80,000

５月 4 14 25,000 105,000

６月 3 17 20,000 125,000

７月 4 21 25,000 150,000

８月 5 26 40,000 190,000

９月 2 28 10,000 200,000

１０月 2 30 20,000 220,000

１１月 1 31 5,000 225,000

１２月 4 35 30,000 255,000

１月 2 37 12,000 267,000

２月 0 37 0 267,000

３月 3 40 15,000 282,000

計 40 40 282,000 282,000

件数(件） 金額（円）
月


